
Risultati   14° Staffetta Cotignola  17-07-2017
PETT. / 

FRAZ.
COGNOME NOME M / F ANNO CAT. SOCIETA'

TEMPO / 

FRAZ.

TEMPO / 

TOT.

POS. 

Batt.

POS

. Cat

133,1 Chubak Nadiya F 76 DONNE Le credici sempre 03:47,9 03:47,9 3 5 

133,2 Spagnoli Anna F 72 DONNE Le credici sempre 03:40,9 07:28,7 2 3 

133,3 Borghesi Elena F 83 DONNE Le credici sempre 03:32,2 11:00,9 2 1 

133,4 Solaroli Catia F 96 DONNE Le credici sempre 03:38,3 14:39,2 2 2 

117,1 Marchesi Ilaria F 71 DONNE Le Tortelline 04:11,1 04:11,1 6 12 

117,2 Bettini Elisa F 72 DONNE Le Tortelline 04:07,1 08:18,3 5 9 

117,3 Del Vicario Lucia F 88 DONNE Le Tortelline 04:00,4 12:18,7 4 8 

117,4 Bianchini Katia F 69 DONNE Le Tortelline 04:10,7 16:29,4 3 11 

123,1 Fusconi Sara F 99 DONNE 100% cotone 03:46,0 03:46,0 2 4 

123,2 Argento Marta F 76 DONNE 100% cotone 04:40,3 08:26,3 6 25 

123,3 Pasello Nicoletta F 67 DONNE 100% cotone 04:11,9 12:38,2 6 13 

123,4 Chendi Paola F 72 DONNE 100% cotone 04:14,2 16:52,4 5 14 

132,1 Bonci Giorgia F 76 DONNE Lamonine 04:33,0 04:33,0 10 23 

132,2 Ragazzini Alice GF 01 ALLIEVE Lamonine 04:24,1 08:57,2 9 1 

132,3 Lorusso Michela F 91 DONNE Lamonine 03:49,1 12:46,3 7 6 

132,4 Savorelli Valentina F 81 DONNE Lamonine 04:21,5 17:07,8 6 17 

110,1 Manfredini Chiara F 97 DONNE Ragazze 03:53,2 03:53,2 4 7 

110,2 Barchetti Monica F 68 DONNE Ragazze 04:08,0 08:01,2 4 10 

110,3 Rubini Loretta F 60 DONNE Ragazze 04:24,4 12:25,5 5 18 

110,4 Fanti Claudia F 62 DONNE Ragazze 04:48,6 17:14,1 7 30 

118,1 Baldi Manoela F 75 DONNE Le miss 04:17,6 04:17,6 8 16 

118,2 Turrini Jenny F 79 DONNE Le miss 04:25,3 08:42,9 8 19 

118,3 Duranti Daniela F 72 DONNE Le miss 04:29,0 13:11,9 8 21 

118,4 Placci Aurora F 75 DONNE Le miss 04:29,4 17:41,4 9 22 

129,1 Egenolf Francesca F 88 DONNE Mameli 04:37,9 04:37,9 11 24 

129,2 Suprani Samantha F 76 DONNE Mameli 04:47,5 09:25,4 12 29 

129,3 Gaudenzi Monica F 68 DONNE Mameli 05:12,3 14:37,7 13 37 

129,4 Orserlli Monica F 68 DONNE Mameli 04:14,2 18:52,0 10 15 

134,1 Bassi Alice F 77 DONNE Lughesina 04:50,1 04:50,1 13 31 

134,2 Lanconelli Valeria F 70 DONNE Lughesina 04:46,8 09:36,9 15 28 

134,3 Guerra Daniela F 75 DONNE Lughesina 04:46,8 14:23,6 12 27 

134,4 Bourguiba Leila F 73 DONNE Lughesina 04:52,1 19:15,7 13 33 

135,1 Mazzotti Eleonora F 82 DONNE Le Super Meduse 05:06,4 05:06,4 16 36 

135,2 Tanesini Chiara F 76 DONNE Le Super Meduse 04:26,2 09:32,6 13 20 

135,3 Zivanovic Natasa F 83 DONNE Le Super Meduse 04:50,5 14:23,1 11 32 

135,4 Pancaldi Sandra F 63 DONNE Le Super Meduse 05:26,9 19:50,0 14 38 

109,1 Piazza Anna F 74 DONNE Ponte Nuovo Donne ci siamo 04:55,9 04:55,9 14 34 

109,2 Babini Germana F 53 DONNE Ponte Nuovo Donne ci siamo 04:40,5 09:36,4 14 26 

109,3 Tassinari Tiziana F 56 DONNE Ponte Nuovo Donne ci siamo 05:27,1 15:03,5 15 39 

109,4 Barnabè Marina F 69 DONNE Ponte Nuovo Donne ci siamo 04:59,5 20:03,0 15 35 
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